
Ministrantenplan vom 07.05. – 13.05.2007 
 
 

 

08.05. Dienstag 14.00 Hruschka Matthias Bendlander Paula  

   Hirsch Anton  Ruppik Christian   

   Leis Tobias  Schwimmbeck Mat.   

 
09.05. Mittwoch 14.00 Dirschedl Emanuel Simbürger Anna Maiandacht 

   Kindsmüller Lukas Lugauer Maria  

 
10.05. Donnerstag 19.00 Friedrich Andreas Häusler Benedikt Agathakirche 

 
11.05. Freitag 19.00 Ruhland Korbinian Uttendorfer Alex Agathakirche 

 
12.05. Samstag 19.00 Abeltshauser Flor.  Beckerbauer Flor.   

   Abeltshauser Martina Buchner Elisabeth   

   Beckerbauer Nadine  Kraus Fabian  

   Schönhütl Max Steubl Sabrina   

   Strohmeier Daniela Windstoßer Simon  

   Dörfler Timo Friedrich Andreas  

 
13.05 Sonntag 7.30 Häusler Theresa  Beetschen Tamara   

   Beetschen Florian  Schwimmbeck Mat.   

 
  10.00 Helm Caroline  Leistner Natalie   

   Ruppik Christian  Bauer Philipp   

   Leis Tobias  Dengler Sebastian  

   Ganga Dennis Häusler Benedikt  

   Heinecke Daniel Kuralavicius Jokubas  

   Häusler Eva-Maria Klankermayer Stefanie  

 
  19.00 Heinecke Daniel Kuralavicius Jokubas Maiandacht 

   Häusler Eva-Maria Frank Gertraud   

   Zöttl Andrea  Keck Thomas   

   Diewald Alexander  Keck Christian    
 
 

 
 

Ministrantenplan vom 14.05. – 20.05.2007 
 
 
 

14.05. Montag 19.00 Ruppik Christian Hirsch Anton Bitttag 
   Kerscher Sylvia Beckerbauer Nadine  
   Ziegler Florian Zanon Patrick  
   Schindlbeck Florian Schwimmbeck Matth.  
   Ganga Dennis Dengler Sebastian  
 
15.05. Dienstag 19.00 Kraus Fabian Dörfler Timo Bitttag 
   Nowotny Felix Beckerbauer Flor.   
   Mittermeier Benedikt Uttendorfer Peter   
   Simbürger Anna  Steubl Sabrina   
   Strohmeier Daniela Windstoßer Simon  
 
16.05. Mittwoch 16.00 Hruschka Matthias Paintner Romina Maiandacht 
   Bendlander Paula Huber Stefanie   

Bitte wenden È 

 
 

  19.00 Ertl Elisabeth Kuhnert Simon Bitttag 
   Beetschen Tamara Kuhnert Matthias  
   Buchner Elisabeth Gahr Corinna  
   Zach Moritz Kuhnert Bianca  
   Pöschl Michaela Reindl Pia  
 
17.05 Donnerstag 7.30 Bauer Philipp  Leis Tobias  Christi Himmelfahrt 

   Dengler Sebastian Ganga Dennis  

 
  10.00 Frank Gertraud  Zöttl Andrea   

   Keck Thomas  Diewald Alexander   

   Keck Christian  Zellner Thomas   

   Schindlbeck Florian  Zöttl Franziska   

   Grassinger Daniel Högl Maximilian  

   Nowotny Felix Ruhland Korbinian  

 
  19.00 Ertl Elisabeth  Ziegler Florian  Maiandacht 

   Koch Katharina  Sturm Benjamin   

   Hruschka Matthias Kindsmüller Lukas  

   Uttendorfer Alex Wimmer Christoph  

 
18.05. Freitag 19.00 Sturm Benjamin  Zellner Thomas  Agathakirche 
 
19.05. Samstag 19.00 Gahr Daniel  Achatz Susanne   

   Ertl Elisabeth  Ziegler Florian   

   Koch Katharina  Huber Mario   

   Sturm Benjamin  Hruschka Matthias  

   Kindsmüller Lukas Uttendorfer Alex  

   Wimmer Christoph Ziegler Anna  

 
20.05 Sonntag 7.30 Schindlbeck Florian  Zöttl Franziska   

   Grassinger Daniel Högl Maximilian  

 
  10.30 Zach Johannes  Zach Maximilian   

   Bendlander Teresa  Bendlander Paula  

   Gmelch Lena  Häusler Theresa   

   Beetschen Tamara  Beetschen Florian   

   Schwimmbeck Mat.  Zach Moritz   

   Peisl Sabrina Pöschl Michaela  

 
 
 

      
Pfarrer    Kaplan    


